
Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen
Circuit Park Zandvoort

Heat recording start time
Heat recording end t ime

Green flag at
Finish flag waved at

Number of cautions

Total time under Green

Number of code-60's Total t ime under Code-60

12:04:38
12:37:10

:
:

:

:
:

:
:

:

12:12:03
12:31:37
19:33

00:00:00:
Total time under Yellow 00:14:221

0

Heat name
Heat Date

Circuit name

:
:
:

Participants Started Participants Classified
Participants Not Classified

:
:
:

23 27
0Participants Finished

Participants Not Finished
19
8

:
:

05 June 2016

Zandvoort GP - 4307 mtr.

NK GTTC - Race 1

183Total of All Laps in Heat :

:
Weather

Start time End time Comment# Duration
Cautions/Code-60 history during the heat

1 12:28:06 12:31:37 3:30

Summary of winners per class
Nbr Name / Team name Cls

Fastest
Laptime Laps Race TimeIn

Avg.
Speed

87 10Lex Proper 1:59.777 9 19:33.6298 118.90
77 31Eike Wellhausen 1:58.988 9 19:36.7752 118.58
245 16Randall Lawson 2:01.108 9 19:39.5743 118.30
25 9Patrick Peeters 2:04.656 9 19:40.4194 118.21
75 15Lammert van der Meulen 2:08.556 9 21:28.8365 108.27
49 7Jeroen Feijten 2:08.442 9 21:30.0506 108.17
186 5Marnix Dierick 2:14.307 8 19:34.9203 105.57
37 2Span-Span 2:15.385 8 19:37.5276 105.34
27 4Jan Wolf 2:23.097 8 19:47.6184 104.44
128 14Michel Vaillant 2:08.194 7 15:15.1415 118.60

Nbr Name
from
Lap to Lap#

Leader history during the Heat

7 Leonard Stolk1 11
77 Eike Wellhausen2 22
87 Lex Proper3 93

Nbr Namelap time
time of

dayin lap#

Best Lap time history during the Heat

7 Leonard Stolk2:04.145 12:14:1211
87 Lex Proper2:03.522 12:14:1212
77 Eike Wellhausen1:58.988 12:16:1223

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

37 2Span-Span 2:15.385 6 114.53
27 4Jan Wolf 2:23.097 4 108.35
186 5Marnix Dierick 2:14.307 3 115.45
49 7Jeroen Feijten 2:08.442 6 120.72
25 9Patrick Peeters 2:04.656 4 124.38
87 10Lex Proper 1:59.777 8 129.45
128 14Michel Vaillant 2:08.194 5 120.95
75 15Lammert van der Meulen 2:08.556 5 120.61
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Racedagen driven by Max Verstappen
Circuit Park Zandvoort

Nbr Name / Team name Cls
Fastest
Laptime In Speed

Summary of best laptimes per class

245 16Randall Lawson 2:01.108 3 128.03
77 31Eike Wellhausen 1:58.988 2 130.31

Nbr Name
# Laps in
the lead#

Summary of number of laps in the lead 

787 Lex Proper1
17 Leonard Stolk2
177 Eike Wellhausen3
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